
221 East Main Street
Round Rock, Texas 78664City of Round Rock

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2015-2376

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/19/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2015 4/9/2015

Title: Consider a resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a Contract with Cash Construction Co., Inc. for
the La Frontera Phase II Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2014 Transportation Certificates of Obligation, RR Transportation and Economic Development
Corporation (Type B)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Bid Tab

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council4/9/2015 1 Pass

Consider a resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a Contract with Cash Construction Co., Inc.
for the La Frontera Phase II Project.

On March 10th , 2015 the City held a public bid for the La Frontera II Reconstruction Project.  This
project publicly advertised on February 21st and February 28th, 2015 in the Round Rock Leader.
Three sealed bids were received, opened and read aloud.  The engineer of record has determined
that Cash Construction Co. Inc. submitted the lowest, responable bid in the amount of $
3,088,927.00.

Bid Results

Cash Const., Inc $3,088,927.00
Central Road and Utility, LTD $3,467,571.60
Patin Const., LLC $3,476,905.90

Cost: $3,088,927.00
Source of Funds: 2014 Transportation CO's and Round Rock Type B Corporation

Staff recommends approval.

City of Round Rock Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

